
1ch DALI WARM DIMMING

LED Drivers Constant Current

(Amplitude dimming)

Constant Current LED Drivers CC

1146

�

�

Overload & Short circuit protection.

Overheating protection.

� Supports push dim operation.

*Please refer to the matrix below.

220-240VAC 50/60Hz 350-700mA* 8-10W*PCK.445 2-24VDC* IP20 DALI, PUSH

Code

Supply

Voltage

Output

Current

Power

Output

Output

Voltage IP Rate Dimming

P out

W

V out

DC

I out

DC

8.4

9.6

9.9

10

9.9

9.6

9.8

9.8

2-24

2-24

2-22

2-20

2-18

2-16

2-15

2-14

350 mA cost.

400 mA cost.

450 mA cost.

500 mA cost.

550

600

650

700

mA cost.

mA cost.

mA cost.

mA cost.

110mm

22.6mm

29.6mm
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