1ch DALI WARM DIMMING

LED Drivers Constant Current

(Amplitude dimming)



- Overload & Short circuit protection.
- Overheating protection.
- Supports push dim operation.

Code	Supply Voltage	Output Current	Output Voltage	Power Output	IP Rate	Dimming
PCK.445	220-240VAC 50/60Hz	350-700mA*	2-24VDC*	8-10W*	IP20	DALI, PUSH

*Please refer to the matrix below.

P out W	V out DC	l out DC
8.4	2-24	350 mA cost.
9.6	2-24	400 mA cost.
9.9	2-22	450 mA cost.
10	2-20	500 mA cost.
9.9	2-18	550 mA cost.
9.6	2-16	600 mA cost.
9.8	2-15	650 mA cost.
9.8	2-14	700 mA cost.



